Inductive Sensors M30
Sensors in plastic housing IKL
for steel and rolling mills
SENSOREN FÜR AUTOMAT ION
Binary
Analog
Timer function
Temperature-

Proxitron GmbH  -  Gärtnerstr. 10  -  D-25335 Elmshorn  -  Tel. 04121/2621-0  -  Fax. 04121/24404  -  mail@proxitron.de
SENSOREN FÜR AUTOMAT ION
Type keyType key
IKL 015 . 38 GH
Inductive proximity
switch model L
015
Sensing distance
15 mm, non-fl ush
installation (nf)
010
Sensing distance
10 mm, fl ush
installation (f)
38 -  PNP normally open + normally closed
33 - PNP normally open
32 - PNP normally closed
31 - NPN normally open
30 - NPN normally closed
05 - AC/DC normally open
04 - AC/DC normally closed
19 - Output 0-10 V
190 - Output 0-20 mA
194 - Output 4-20 mA
G – Short-circuit proof
H –  High temperature range
(100°C/120°C/175°C)
S4 – M12 plug connector DC
S27 – M12 plug connector AC
M – Anaconda fi tting
Z – Special designMKL
Inductive analog
sensor model L
3 wire for PNP/NPN normally open + normally closed 2 wire for normally open/normally closed
Supply voltage 10 - 55 V DC 20 - 260 V AC/DC
Article number
Article number
2345 A
Cables lengths which deviate from 2 m supplement
Art. no.: e.g.: 2319A-15 corresponds to Art. no. 2319A,
but with 15 m cable.
Sensors in a plastic housing are used for many different purposes
and often in applications where presumably stainless steel housings
are used. When high reliability is required despite fast change of
temperature in aggressive surroundings, our plastic design proves
its superiority.
The plastic sealing compound combines rigidly with the plastic
housing and the cable. Further constructive measures also prevent
diffusion of aggressive emulsions into the cold rolling process. And
if necessary this sensor can be replaced easily because it does not
combine insolubly with its metallic surroundings. Proxitron sensors
in a metal housing can be found in further product catalogues.
Product range
Inductive Proximity Switches Further Sensors
WG 210
WG 220
WG 230
WG 240
WG 241
WG 250
WG 260
Sensing distance < 20 mm
Sensing distance 20-60 mm
Sensing distance 60-120 mm
Sensor strips
Surface sensors
Ring sensors
Inductive analog sensors and
evaluation electronics
WG 100
WG 510
WG 610
WG 620